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Free storage

Innovative design allows personalized storage, 

it helps to create an ideal kitchen.Flexible inserts

optimize your drawer space and keep each thing in it place.

”



Free to match storage drawers
Applicable to: X and Q models, with a nominal drawer depth of 450

Storage System
Bowl and dish storage

Quantity

Item No.

Nominal length 450        DW=125mm

TC-ST/BK450-125AGS

10 Set/Ctn

Bowl storage unit
Color:Space gray(GS)

42
2.

5m
m

DW=125mm

450        DW=250mm

TC-ST/BK450-250AGS

10 Set/Ctn

Dish storage unit
Color:Space gray(GS)

Quantity

Item No.

Nominal length

DW=250mm

42
2.

5m
m

TC-ST/BX450-125F

10 Set/Ctn

Chopstick storage unit
Color:Space gray(GS)

Quantity

Item No.

Nominal length 450        DW=125mm

42
2.

5m
m

DW=125mm

TC-ST/PLS450-25F

10 Set/CtnQuantity

Item No.

Nominal length 450        DW=25mm

Storage unit divider
Color:Space gray(GS)

DW=25mm

42
2.

5m
m

DWDWDWDW

LW

Bow storage unit Storage unit divider 3 PCS

TC301HG-450GM1GS-TG-900A

1 PCS

3 PCS Storage unit divider 0 PCS

TC301HG-450GM1GS-TG-700A

1 PCS

2 PCS

800 cabinet drawers for storing dishes and dishes

Storage unit divider 4 PCS
Allocation

Item No.

Color:Space gray(GS)

1 PCS

2 PCS Storage unit divider 1 PCS

Allocation

Item No.

Allocation

Item No.

Allocation

Item No.

900 cabinet drawers for storing dishes and dishes
Color:Space gray(GS)

700 cabinet drawers for storing dishes and dishes
Color:Space gray(GS)

600 cabinet drawers for storing dishes and dishes
Color:Space gray(GS)

1 PCS1 PCS 1 PCS

1 PCS

Dish storage unit

Dish storage unit

Bow storage unit Bow storage unit

Dish storage unit

Bowl storage unit

Dish storage unit1 PCS 1 PCSChopstick storage unit Chopstick storage unit

Chopstick storage unit Chopstick storage unit

Special Features:
·Length:450mm.
·The drawer side-board is 91.5mm high.
·Drawer width can be designed freely automatic error adjustment.
·Hidden full pullout silencing sliding skid can bear 30kg and enjoys.
·Excellent stability and quite and smooth sliding performance Quickinstal-
lation and dismantle.
·Newly-designed built-in damper is free from reinstallation andensures-
soft and smooth drawer movement
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Storage System
Pot storage

Special Features:
·Length:450mm.
·The drawer side-board is 91.5mm high.
·Drawer width can be designed freely automatic error adjustment.
·Hidden full pullout silencing sliding skid can bear 30kg and enjoys.
·Excellent stability and quite and smooth sliding performance Quick
instalation and dismantle.
·Newly-designed built-in damper is free from reinstallation and 
ensuressoft and smooth drawer movement

TC-ST/PLS450-25F

10 Set/CtnQuantity

Item No.

Nominal length

Storage unit divider/Kit set packing

Color:Space gray(GS)

450       DW=25mm

DW=25mm

42
2.

5m
m

TC-ST/BK450-250BGS

10 Set/Ctn

Item No.

Nominal length

Quantity

Pot storage unit(250)/Kit set packing

Color:Space gray(GS)）

450        DW=250mm

DW=250mm

42
2.

5m
m

TC-ST/BK450-125BGS

10 Set/Ctn

Item No.

Nominal length

Quantity

Pot storage unit(125)/Kit set packing

Color:Space gray(GS)

450        DW=125mm

42
2.

5m
m

DW=125mm

Free to match storage drawers
Applicable to: X and Q models, with a nominal drawer depth of 450

Storage unit divider 3 PCS

TC301HG-450GM1GS-TG-900B

3 PCS

0 PCS Storage unit divider 0 PCS

TC301HG-450GM1GS-TG-700B

2 PCS

1 PCS

Storage unit divider 4 PCS
Allocation

Item No. TC301HG-450GM1GS-TG-800B

2 PCS

1 PCS Storage unit divider 0 PCS

Allocation

Item No.

Allocation

Item No.

Allocation

Item No.

TC301HG-450GM1GS-TG-600B

900 cabinet pot storage drawers
Color:Space gray(GS)

700 cabinet pot storage drawers
Color:Space gray(GS)

800 cabinet pot storage drawers
Color:Space gray(GS)

600 cabinet pot storage drawers
Color:Space gray(GS)

2 PCS

1 PCS

Pot storage unit

DWDWDWDW

LW
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（250）

Pot storage unit（150）

Pot storage unit（250）

Pot storage unit（150）

Pot storage unit（250）

Pot storage unit（150）

Pot storage unit（250）

Pot storage unit（150）



Neat storage

Smart organization with cutlery/utensil tray and storage

 ideas on kitchenware, the way get you more easy-going 

and enjoyable kitchen routines.

”
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Cutlery Organising System
301H

Product components Below cutlery set is based on drawer length 500mm,it is subject to change for different dimensions.

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

C
Item No.

TCB400C

TCB450C

TCB500C

TCB550C

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

D
Item No.

TCB400D

TCB450D

TCB500D

TCB550D

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

E
Item No.

TCB400E

TCB450E

TCB500E

TCB550E

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

F
Item No.

TCB400F

TCB450F

TCB500F

TCB550F

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

G
Item No.

TCB400G

TCB450G

TCB500G

TCB550G

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

H
Item No.

TCB400H

TCB450H

TCB500H

TCB500H

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

I
Item No.

TCB400I

TCB450I

TCB500I

TCB550I

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

J
Item No.

TCB400J

TCB450J

TCB500J

TCB550J

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

K
Item No.

TCB400K

TCB450K

TCB500K

TCB550K

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

Stainless Steel Dividers
Item No.

TCB050-400

TCB050-450

TCB050-500

TCB050-550

Nominal length

88mm

150mm

176mm

247mm

Cross dividers
Item No.

TCB010Q

TCB020Q

0TCB30Q

TCB040Q

标准长度

88mm

176mm

连接件
型号

TCB010R

TCB020R Name
Aluminum clapboard

Plastic parts

Item No.

050A-1000

050-50006/7

Stainless Steel
Item No.

TCB010S

TCB020S

0TCB30S

Nominal length

88mm

176mm

Connectors
Item No.

TCB010R

TCB020R

Nominal length

400mm

450mm

500mm

550mm

B
Item No.

TCB400B

TCB450B

TCB500B

TCB550B

Dividing System
Applicable to: X/Q/HQ/HN series drawers

423.6mm

473.6mm

Separate-A/ndependent packaging

Colors: Charcoal(GS), Matte White (DW)

A

382mm

A

Nominal length

450

500

Item No.

TC-SP450A-GS

TC-SP500A-GS

423.6mm

473.6mm

Separate-B/independent packaging

Colors:Charcoal(GS),Matte White(DW)

ANominal length

450

500

Item No.

TC-SP450B-GS

TC-SP500B-GS

423.6mm

473.6mm

Separate-C/independent packaging

Colors: Charcoal(GS), Matte White (DW)

ANominal length

450

500

Item No.

TC-SP450C-GS

TC-SP500C-GS

288mm
A

100mm

A

Special Features:
·Length:450,500mm.
·high :63 mm.
·Freely combinable divided drawers.
·Storage space can be adjusted according to actua needs.
·Standard units have adjustable interior partitions.
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Item No.
TCB400H
TCB450H
TCB500H

TCB550H

Drawer Depth Set/Stn
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

1
1
1
1

Item No.
TCB400I
TCB450I
TCB500I

TCB550I

Drawer Depth Set/Stn
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

1
1
1
1

Item No.
F+H
F+H
F+H

F+H

Drawer Depth
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

Item No.
I+H
I+H
I+H

I+H

Drawer Depth
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

Item No.
G+C
G+C
G+C

G+C

Drawer Depth
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

Item No.
B+H
B+H
B+H

B+H

Drawer Depth
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

Item No.
C+F+H
C+F+H
C+F+H

C+F+H

Drawer Depth
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

Item No.
2XC+1XF
2XC+1XF
2XC+1XF

2XC+1XF

Drawer Depth
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

Item No.
TCB400B
TCB450B
TCB500B

TCB550B

Drawer Depth Set/Stn
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

1
1
1
1

Item No.
TCB400D
TCB450D
TCB500D

TCB550D

Drawer Depth Set/Stn
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

1
1
1
1

Item No.
TCB400B
TCB450B
TCB500B

TCB550B

Drawer Depth Set/Stn
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

2
2
2
2

Item No.
TCB400E
TCB450E
TCB500E

TCB550E

Drawer Depth Set/Stn
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

1
1
1
1

Item No.
TCB400F
TCB450F
TCB500F

TCB550F

Drawer Depth Set/Stn
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

1
1
1
1

Item No.
F+G
F+G
F+G

F+G

Drawer Depth
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm

300.0
264.0

450.0
414.0 550.0

514.0

350.0
314.0

350.0
314.0

300.0
264.0
206.0

350.0
314.0
256.0

18.0
47.0

64
.1

550.0
514.0

450.0
414.0

800.0
764.0

18.0
47.0

550.0
514.0
456.0

800.0
764.0
706.0

450.0
414.0
356.0

450.0

1100.0
1064.0

1200.0
1164.0
1106.0

1200.0
1164.0
1106.0

1200.0
1164.0

1200.0
1164.0

126.0 126.0126.0

1100.0
1064.0

1100.0
1064.0
1006.0

1100.0
1064.0
1006.0

329.3

414.0
356.0

550.0
514.0
456.018.0

47.0

18.0
47.0

18.0
47.0

18.0
47.0

18.0
47.0

18.0
47.0

600.0
564.0

800.0
764.0

600.0
564.0
506.0

800.0
764.0
706.0

223.7104
18.0
47.0

18.0
47.0

18.0
47.0

350.0
314.0
256.0

48.4
18.0
47.0

18.0
47.0 18.0

47.0

Cabinet width:400/450mm Cabinet width:500/550mm Cabinet width:900/1100mm Cabinet width:900/1100mm

Cabinet width:1200mm Cabinet width:1200mmCabinet width:550/600mm Cabinet width:700/800

Cabinet width:275/300mm Cabinet width:275/300mm Cabinet width:300/350mm Cabinet width:400/500mm Cabinet width:550/600mm Cabinet width:700/800mm

Cutlery Organising System
Recommended combination

Cutlery Organising System
Recommended combination


